

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.1-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5542-5544 OF 2008

COMMR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, SURAT- II

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BHAGAT EXPORTS

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT.11.09.2009)

Date: 14/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report on
default dated 11.09.2009.

(Sunil Kumar)

A.R.- m- P.S.

Cu

(Sunil Kumar)

(P.S.N. Murthy)

A.R.- m- P.S.

Cu

Court Master

(P.S.N. Murthy)

Court Master